TV 10 olimpiastarti 42. voistlushooaja (2013.a.) La&ne-Virumaa IV etapp
20.05.2013, Rakvere

Koht Nimi Sinniaeg Kool Tulemus

TV (1999 - 2000.a. s.)

600m jooks

1. Getter Johanna Kerm 1999 RG 1,49,93
2. Katre Meriloo 2000 RLA 1,59,96
3. Brenda Brigitta Vetik 1999 RG 2,01,91
TV (1999 - 2000.a. s.)

Kettaheide

1. Lisa Lannusalu 2000 RRG 33,74
2. Kerttu Kesler 1999 RRG 25,85
3. Elisabeth Eiche 2000 RRG 25,48
4, Eliise Méttus 1999 Tamsalu G 23,18
5. Brenda Brigitta Vetik 1999 RG 21,51
6. Johanna Konso 1999 RRG 19,18
7. Laura Ong 2000 RRG 17,58

TV (1999 - 2000.a. s.)

Pallivise

1. Maiann Johanson 1999 RRG 50,5

2. Kerttu Kesler 1999 RRG 48,5

3. Liis-Maria Koulen 1999 VPG 45,5

4. Brenda Brigitta Vetik 1999 RG 42,5

5. Gerda Johanna Leichter 2000 VPG 42,0 (41,0)
6. Katre Meriloo 2000 RLA 42,0 (38,5)
7. Kaari Meriloo 2000 RLA 40,0

8. Eliise Méttus 1999 Tamsalu G 35,5

9. Laura Ong 2000 RRG 33,0
10. Elisabeth Eiche 2000 RRG 31,0

TN (2001 - 2002.a. s.)

600m jooks

1. Marleen Milla 2001 RRG 2,02,82
2. Geiri Suur 2001 TamsaluG  2,03,08
3. Laura Olde 2003 TamsaluG 2,12,56
4, Marie Helene Saaver 2001 RRG 2,16,55
5. Katlin Tonuri 2002 TamsaluG  2,49,95

TN (2001 - 2002.a. s.)

Kaugushipe

1. Marie -Elisabeth Bremen 2001 Kadrina KK 4,40
2. Marleen Milla 2001 RRG 4,24
3. Matilde-Marie Loorits 2001 RRG 3,93
4, Marie Helene Saaver 2001 RRG 3,83
5. Lisell Kaldaru 2001 Tamsalu G 3,81
6. Kadi-Liis Kivi 2001 RRG 3,80
7. Kirke Merily Holm 2001 RRG 3,76
8. Gerda Jamsja 2002 Kadrina KK 3,67
9. Kristin Lepp 2002 RRG 3,51
10. Laura Old 2003 Tamsalu G 3,45
11. Katlin Tonuri 2002 Tamsalu G 3,02



TN (2001 - 2002.a. s.)
Pallivise

NGOkl wWNE

Matilde-Marie Loorits
Marie Helene Saaver
Kirke Merily Holm
Marleen Mull

Kristin Lepp
Kadi-Liis Kivi

Katlin Tonuri

Laura Olde

PV (1999 - 2000.a. s.)
1000m jooks

1.

2.
3.
4

Heikko Valle
Venjamin Sepp
Kauri Suur
Kevin Lomp

PV (1999 - 2000.a. s.)
Kettaheide

1.

S<O®NOUE®WN

.a
.a

Richard Tarasson
Tony-Brei Vilbiks
Venjamin Sepp
Mihkel Holzmann
Gervin Pdld
Sander Timm
Marken PrjedtSenko
Kevin Lomp
Sergei Kunder
Sander Moldau
Martin Moldau

PV (1999 - 2000.a. s.)
Pallivise

©OoNOUTr~WDNE

Richard Tarassov
Tony-Brey Vilbiks
Richard Bachmann
Gervin Pald

Mihkel Holzmann
Sander Timm
Marken PrjedtSenko
Sergei Kunder
Kevin Lomp

PN (2001 - 2002.a. s.)
1000m jooks

NN R~WDNE

Reijo Vasemagi
Tonis Pald

Ardo Aul

Kevin Kadak
Martti Pilli
Romel Seemann
Martin Pugast
Gert Olde
Magnar Arula
Jasper Lina

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2003

1999
1999
1999
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1998
1998

1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000

2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2003
2003
2003
2001
2002

RRG
RRG
RRG
RRG
RRG
RRG
Tamsalu G
Tamsalu G

VPG
Tamsalu G
Tamsalu G
Tamsalu G

Tamsalu G
Tamsalu G
Tamsalu G
RRG
RRG
Sémeru PK
Tamsalu G
Tamsalu G
Tamsalu G
RRG
RRG

Tamsalu G
Tamsalu G
VPG
RRG
RRG
Sémeru PK
Tamsalu G
Tamsalu G
Tamsalu G

RG
RRG
Tamsalu G
RG
RRG
Tamsalu G
Tamsalu G
Tamsalu G
RG
RG

42,0
36,5
33,5 (33,0)
33,5 (32,5)
32,5 (31,5)
32,5 (31,0)
23,5
20,0

3,11,61
3,11,86
3,15,18
3,40,88

32,75
31,64
28,39
27,34
21,72
21,41
19,05
18,70
14,96
45,99
NM

75,0
62,5
57,0
53,5
53,0
51,0
42,0
40,5
33,0

3,31,92
3,36,11
3.41,82
3,46,40
3,55,96
4,09,73
4.19,97
4,27,23
4,43,02
4,54,58



PN (2001 - 2002.a. s.)
Kettaheide

1.

PN AWN

Robin Sapar
Mathias Endrelind
Kevin Kadak
Aleks Malm

Karlis Sippolainen
Romel Seemann
Ardo Aul

Jasper Lina

PN (2001 - 2002.a. s.)

Pallivise

1. Tony Tammiksaar
2. Kevin Kadak

3. Aleks Malm

4. Matthias Endrelind
5. Reijo Vasemagi

6. Magnar Arula

7. Robin Sapar

8. Karlis Sippolainen
9. Martti Pilli

10. Romel Seemann
11. Randar Juurik

12.  Ardo Aul

13. Martin Pugast

14.  Gert Olde

2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002

2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003

RRG
RRG
RG
RRG
RG
Tamsalu G
Tamsalu G
RG

RRG
RG
RRG
RRG
RG
RG
RRG
RG
RRG
Tamsalu G
RG
Tamsalu G
Tamsalu G
Tamsalu G

20,70
20,57
19,15
18,66
17,67
13,74
13,22
8,75

55,5
51,5
50,5
50,0
47,5
45,5
45,0
38,5
38,0
34,0
34,0
315
24,0
14,0



